
NOTICE  OF   ARRIVAL

Customer Service

Email:   us.service.imp@zim.com
Fax:     (866) 696-3583
Phone:   (866) 744-7046

NORFOLK, VA 23502
5801 LAKE WRIGHT DRIVE
ZIM AMERICAN INTEGRATED SHIPPING SERVICES

Payment Remittance (Provided Below)

01/19/2023

Manifest Destination:
Port of Destination: BOSTON (MA) CONLEY MARINE TERM

Port of Loading : CAI MEP INTERNATIONAL TERMINAL, VIETNAM

Container Type Seal Weight Package
A4220785214

ZIPPER POCKET,
HOODIE,
BUTTON POLO,
PIQUE POLO
PO:2158762,2158763,
2158764,2158765,
2158766,2157320,
2157321,2157322,
2157325,2157326,
2157336,2157337,
2157493,2157495,
2157184,2170722,
2170713
HTS CODE:6101.20.0010,
6103.42.1020,
6103.42.1050,
6105.10.0010
THIS SHIPMENT DOES
NOT CONTAIN ANY
SOLID WOOD PACKING

Commodity
DRYU4204387 DV40 16502.42 Lbs 1136 CTN

Destination XL Group, Inc.,

Destination XL Group, Inc.

ON BEHALF OF THANH CONG TEXTILE
THANH CONG TEXTILE GARMENT - INVESTMENT - TRADING JOINT STOCK
COMPANY #

555 Turnpike Street
Canton, MA 02021 PForrester@DXLG.com
bgreen@dxlg.com

Shipper Address:

Consignee Name:
Consignee Address:

Notify Name:
Notify Address:

CENTURY DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM INCShipper:

Service:

Date of Loading at
Original Port of Loading:

Vessel/Voyage:

ETA:
Exchange Method:
Bill of Lading:

N

SEAWAY BILL
ZIMUHCM80310187

555 Turnpike Street, Canton, MA
02021

Customs Clearance: BOSTON (MA)

NAVIOS DEVOTION / 10 / W ZXB

01/26/2023 23/12/2022 00:00:00

"“FIRMS CODE FOR CONLEY MARINE TERM - A295'FIRMS CODE APPLIES TO PORT OF DISCHARGE ONLY
“PLEASE NOTE SHOULD YOU NEED TO SECURE DEMURRAGE FOR YOUR SHIPMENT, IT IS REQUIRED TO SUBMIT
DEMURRAGE REQUEST AND PAYMENT BY NOON THE DAY BEFORE YOUR SCHEDULED PICKUP DATE”"
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Bank name: Citi Bank
ABA Number: 021000089
Swift: CITIUS33
Account Number: 31298858
Bank Address: 388 Greenwich Street
New York, NY, 10028, U.S.A
Beneficiary: ZIM American Integrated Shipping Service Co., LLC

Payment Remittance
*** IMPORTANT NOTICE ***



NOTICE  OF   ARRIVAL

Customer Service

Email:   us.service.imp@zim.com
Fax:     (866) 696-3583
Phone:   (866) 744-7046

NORFOLK, VA 23502
5801 LAKE WRIGHT DRIVE
ZIM AMERICAN INTEGRATED SHIPPING SERVICES

Payment Remittance (Provided Below)

INTERNATIONAL SHIP SECURITY USD 45.00
NEW BUNKER FACTOR USD 3,690.00
NEW LOW SULPHUR SURCHARGE USD 132.00
OCEAN FREIGHT USD 5,328.00

Container Type Seal Weight Package
A4220785123

ZIPPER POCKET,
HOODIE,
BUTTON POLO,
PIQUE POLO
PO:2158762,2158763,
2158764,2158765,
2158766,2157320,
2157321,2157322,
2157325,2157326,
2157336,2157337,
2157493,2157495,
2157184,2170722,
2170713
HTS CODE:6101.20.0010,
6103.42.1020,
6103.42.1050,
6105.10.0010
THIS SHIPMENT DOES
NOT CONTAIN ANY
SOLID WOOD PACKING
# NO. 36 TAY THANH
STREET,
TAY THANH WARD,
TAN PHU DISTRICT,
HO CHI MINH CITY,
VIETNAM

Commodity
TCNU8606242 HC40 23832.83 Lbs 1847 CTN

A4220785212
ZIPPER POCKET,
HOODIE,
BUTTON POLO,
PIQUE POLO
PO:2158762,2158763,
2158764,2158765,
2158766,2157320,
2157321,2157322,
2157325,2157326,
2157336,2157337,
2157493,2157495,
2157184,2170722,
2170713
HTS CODE:6101.20.0010,
6103.42.1020,
6103.42.1050,
6105.10.0010
THIS SHIPMENT DOES
NOT CONTAIN ANY
SOLID WOOD PACKING

Commodity
TGHU5116618 DV40 19869.64 Lbs 1215 CTN

LbsTOTAL: 60204.89 4198
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Bank name: Citi Bank
ABA Number: 021000089
Swift: CITIUS33
Account Number: 31298858
Bank Address: 388 Greenwich Street
New York, NY, 10028, U.S.A
Beneficiary: ZIM American Integrated Shipping Service Co., LLC

Payment Remittance
*** IMPORTANT NOTICE ***



NOTICE  OF   ARRIVAL

Customer Service

Email:   us.service.imp@zim.com
Fax:     (866) 696-3583
Phone:   (866) 744-7046

NORFOLK, VA 23502
5801 LAKE WRIGHT DRIVE
ZIM AMERICAN INTEGRATED SHIPPING SERVICES

Payment Remittance (Provided Below)

SECURITY MANIFEST CHARGE USD 32.00

TOTAL COLLECT

CHARGES PAYABLE IN CURRENCY AS INDICATED

ADJUSTED COLLECT
USD 9,227.00
USD 9,227.00

STANDARD PORT/TERMINAL FREE TIME WILL BE 4 WORKING DAYS EXCEPT NYC SPECIAL EQUIPMENT, RAIL RAMPS, AND
REEFERS. DEMURRAGE CHARGES WILL BEGIN AT 0001 HOURS THE FIRST DAY FOLLOWING THE EXPIRATION OF FREE TIME
WHETHER OR NOT THE FIRST AND FOLLOWING DAY FALLS ON SATURDAY, SUNDAY, AND/OR HOLIDAY

**************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

LAST FREE DAYS CAN NOW BE OBTAINED ON OUR WEBSITE.
PLEASE VISIT WWW.ZIM.COM AND SCROLL DOWN TO "COUNTRY UPDATES"

**************************************************************************************************************************************************************************
* PLEASE INCLUDE B/L NUMBER(s) ON ALL CHECKS *

For Last Free day information, please copy and paste the below link into your web browser for that information also available
on our website

https://www.zim.com/global-network/americas/usa/news-updates/zim-usa-frequently-used-firms-codes

For Inland firm codes, if applicable for your shipment, please copy and paste the below link into your web browser for that
information available on our website.

NOTE:

https://www.zim.com/global-network/americas/usa/news-updates/zim-import-last-free-days

FREIGHT COLLECT
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Bank name: Citi Bank
ABA Number: 021000089
Swift: CITIUS33
Account Number: 31298858
Bank Address: 388 Greenwich Street
New York, NY, 10028, U.S.A
Beneficiary: ZIM American Integrated Shipping Service Co., LLC

Payment Remittance
*** IMPORTANT NOTICE ***


