# NOTICE OF ARRIVAL



Payment Remittance (Provided Below)

## ZIM AMERICAN INTEGRATED SHIPPING SERVICES 5801 LAKE WRIGHT DRIVE NORFOLK, VA 23502 Customer Service Phone: (866) 744-7046 Fax: (866) 696-3583 Email: us.service.imp@zim.com

01/19/2023

#### ""FIRMS CODE FOR CONLEY MARINE TERM - A295'FIRMS CODE APPLIES TO PORT OF DISCHARGE ONLY "PLEASE NOTE SHOULD YOU NEED TO SECURE DEMURRAGE FOR YOUR SHIPMENT, IT IS REQUIRED TO SUBMIT DEMURRAGE REQUEST AND PAYMENT BY NOON THE DAY BEFORE YOUR SCHEDULED PICKUP DATE""

Shipper:	CENTURY DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM INC	Ν		
Shipper Address:	ON BEHALF OF THANH CONG TEXTILE THANH CONG TEXTILE GARMENT - INVESTMEN COMPANY #	IT - TRADING JOINT ST	OCK	
Consignee Name:	Destination XL Group, Inc.,			
Consignee Address:	555 Turnpike Street, Canton, MA 02021			
Notify Name:	Destination XL Group, Inc.			
Notify Address:	555 Turnpike Street Canton, MA 02021 PForrester@DXLG.com bgreen@dxlg.com			
Vessel/Voyage:	NAVIOS DEVOTION / 10 / W	Service:	ZXB	
ETA:	01/26/2023	Date of Loading at		23/12/2022 00:00:00
Exchange Method:	SEAWAY BILL	Original Port of Loading:		
Bill of Lading:	ZIMUHCM80310187	Customs Clearance: BOSTON (MA)		

Port of Loading :CAI MEP INTERNATIONAL TERMINAL, VIETNAMPort of Destination:BOSTON (MA) CONLEY MARINE TERM

Port of Destination: BOSTON (MA) CONLEY Manifest Destination:

Container	Type Seal	Weight	Package
DRYU4204387	DV40 A4220785214	16502.42 Lbs	1136 CTN
Commodity	ZIPPER POCKET, HOODIE, BUTTON POLO, PIQUE POLO PO:2158762,2158763, 2158764,2158765, 2158766,2157320, 2157321,2157322, 2157325,2157326, 2157336,2157337, 2157493,2157495, 2157184,2170722, 2170713 HTS CODE:6101.20.0010, 6103.42.1020, 6103.42.1020, 6103.42.1050, 6105.10.0010 THIS SHIPMENT DOES NOT CONTAIN ANY SOLID WOOD PACKING		

## \*\*\* IMPORTANT NOTICE \*\*\*

Payment Remittance Bank name: Citi Bank ABA Number: 021000089 Swift: CITIUS33 Account Number: 31298858 Bank Address: 388 Greenwich Street New York, NY, 10028, U.S.A Beneficiary: ZIM American Integrated Shipping Service Co., LLC

# NOTICE OF ARRIVAL



New York, NY, 10028, U.S.A

Beneficiary: ZIM American Integrated Shipping Service Co., LLC

Payment Remittance (Provided Below)

#### ZIM AMERICAN INTEGRATED SHIPPING SERVICES 5801 LAKE WRIGHT DRIVE NORFOLK, VA 23502 Customer Service Phone: (866) 744-7046 Fax: (866) 696-3583 Email: us.service.imp@zim.com

Container	Туре	Seal		Weight	Package	
TCNU8606242	HC40	A4220785123		23832.83 Lbs	1847 CTN	
Commodity	ZIPPER P	POCKET,				
	HOODIE, BUTTON					
	PIQUE PO					
		62,2158763,				
	2158764,2 2158766,2					
	2157321,2	2157322,				
	2157325,2 2157336,2					
	2157493,2	-				
	2157184,2 2170713	2170722,				
		E:6101.20.0010,				
	6103.42.1					
	6103.42.1 6105.10.0					
		PMENT DOES				
		ITAIN ANY OOD PACKING				
	# NO. 36	TAY THANH				
	STREET,	NH WARD,				
		DISTRICT,				
	HO CHI M VIETNAM	IINH CITY,				
TGHU5116618		A4220785212		19869.64 Lbs	1215 CTN	
Commodity	ZIPPER P					
	HOODIE,					
	BUTTON PIQUE PO					
	PO:21587	62,2158763,				
	2158764,2 2158766,2					
	2157321,2	2157322,				
	2157325,2 2157336,2					
	2157493,2					
	2157184,2 2170713	2170722,				
		E:6101.20.0010,				
	6103.42.1					
	6103.42.1 6105.10.0					
	THIS SHI	PMENT DOES				
		ITAIN ANY OOD PACKING				
			TOTAL:	60204.89 Lbs	4198	
INTERNA	TIONAL SH	HP SECURITY	USD	45.00		
			USD	3,690.00		
		R SURCHARGE	USD	132.00		
OCEAN F	REIGHT		USD	5,328.00		
*** IMPORT/						Page 2 of 3
Payment						
Bank na						
ABA Nun Swift: Cl		1000089				
		: 31298858				
		. 31290050 38 Greenwich Stre	et			

# NOTICE OF ARRIVAL



### Payment Remittance (Provided Below)

ZIM AMERICAN INTEGRATED SHIPPING SERVICES 5801 LAKE WRIGHT DRIVE NORFOLK, VA 23502 Customer Service Phone: (866) 744-7046 Fax: (866) 696-3583 Email: us.service.imp@zim.com

SECURITY MANIFEST CHARGE	USD	32.00	
TOTAL COLLECT	USD	9,227.00	
ADJUSTED COLLECT	USD	9,227.00	

CHARGES PAYABLE IN CURRENCY AS INDICATED

FREIGHT COLLECT

STANDARD PORT/TERMINAL FREE TIME WILL BE 4 WORKING DAYS EXCEPT NYC SPECIAL EQUIPMENT, RAIL RAMPS, AND REEFERS. DEMURRAGE CHARGES WILL BEGIN AT 0001 HOURS THE FIRST DAY FOLLOWING THE EXPIRATION OF FREE TIME WHETHER OR NOT THE FIRST AND FOLLOWING DAY FALLS ON SATURDAY, SUNDAY, AND/OR HOLIDAY

\* PLEASE INCLUDE B/L NUMBER(s) ON ALL CHECKS \*

LAST FREE DAYS CAN NOW BE OBTAINED ON OUR WEBSITE. PLEASE VISIT WWW.ZIM.COM AND SCROLL DOWN TO "COUNTRY UPDATES"

NOTE:

For Inland firm codes, if applicable for your shipment, please copy and paste the below link into your web browser for that information available on our website.

https://www.zim.com/global-network/americas/usa/news-updates/zim-usa-frequently-used-firms-codes

For Last Free day information, please copy and paste the below link into your web browser for that information also available on our website

https://www.zim.com/global-network/americas/usa/news-updates/zim-import-last-free-days

\*\*\* IMPORTANT NOTICE \*\*\* <u>Payment Remittance</u> Bank name: Citi Bank ABA Number: 021000089 Swift: CITIUS33 Account Number: 31298858 Bank Address: 388 Greenwich Street New York, NY, 10028, U.S.A Beneficiary: ZIM American Integrated Shipping Service Co., LLC

Page 3 of 3